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Men / 61 / 8,9
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joel Pieroni69
5280-So

10.500 10.400 9.20010.200 10.40010.500 61.200
1 1 2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Emmett Davidson138
All-American

9.500 8.900 9.30010.300 10.00010.600 58.600
3T 6 1 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Kieran Cox569
Golden ST

9.500 9.800 9.3008.600 8.10010.100 55.400
3T 3T 6T 4T 3 7 3 

3 

Ezekiel Robertson538
Geist

9.500 9.600 9.4008.600 9.0008.600 54.700
3T 5 6T 2T 6 3 4 

4 

Artiom Gorban1200
Technique

7.600 9.800 9.4007.500 8.6009.000 51.900
6 3T 8 2T 4T 4 5 

5 

Chance Wallace137
All-American

9.600 7.200 9.5009.500 8.0008.000 51.800
2 9 3 1 7 8 6 

6 

Chase Kendler1198
Technique

6.300 8.600 9.1008.900 8.5009.000 50.400
9 7T 4 7 4T 5 7 

7 

Brody Rudnicki1199
Technique

6.600 8.600 8.8008.700 8.2007.500 48.400
8 7T 5 8 8T 6 8 

8 

Colton Blanchard329
Daggett

7.000 10.200 8.5007.300 6.8007.500 47.300
7 2 9 9 8T 9 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Conor Heary66
5280-So

11.000 11.000 9.50010.400 11.50011.200 64.600
1 2 3T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Robert Haberstock651
Gymcats

10.000 11.100 9.40010.800 10.50010.000 61.800
5T 1 1 5T 5 4 2 

2 

Gael Espinoza974
Pacific Coast

10.000 10.100 9.50010.200 10.10010.300 60.200
5T 7T 6T 3T 3 5 3 

3 

Parker Lourier40
5280-No

10.400 10.800 8.90010.400 10.0009.500 60.000
2 4T 3T 20T 14T 6T 4 

4 

Corbin Bauerle135
All-American

9.300 10.800 9.6009.900 10.6009.700 59.900
13 4T 10T 1T 9T 3 5 

5 

Brendan Friele652
Gymcats

9.900 10.900 9.40010.600 8.00010.800 59.600
8T 3 2 5T 2 23 6 

6 

Bryce Crawford653
Gymcats

9.600 10.100 9.1009.700 11.3008.500 58.300
12 7T 13T 15T 22T 2 7 

7 

Kealan Cornell65
5280-So

9.200 10.000 9.20010.200 9.3009.900 57.800
14 10T 6T 11T 6 12T 8 

8 

Raul Del Valle1313
Univ Baja

10.200 10.000 8.70010.100 8.7009.700 57.400
3* 10T 8 25 9T 17 9T

9T

Tate Ames62
5280-So

10.200 9.700 9.0009.900 9.6009.000 57.400
3* 13T 10T 19 18T 8 9T

9T

Jayden Molleman136
All-American

9.700 9.500 9.2009.600 9.5009.800 57.300
10T 18 15 11T 7T 9T 11 

11 

Charles Lewis975
Pacific Coast

10.000 9.400 9.1009.800 9.3009.600 57.200
5T 19T 12 15T 12T 12T 12 

12 

Easton Condie93
AirTime

8.600 8.600 9.20010.300 10.0009.800 56.500
18 22 5 11T 7T 6T 13 

13 

Paul Acker568
Golden ST

8.500 9.400 9.3009.700 9.00010.100 56.000
19T 19T 13T 8T 4 15 14 

14 

Gage Reinstein582
Gym Force

9.700 9.600 9.30010.000 8.3008.800 55.700
10T 16T 9 8T 21 21 15 

15 

Charlie Daines654
Gymcats

8.800 9.700 9.6008.000 9.3009.700 55.100
16T 13T 23T 1T 9T 12T 16 

16 

Ricardo Flores537
Geist

9.900 9.900 8.8009.100 8.1008.900 54.700
8T 12 17T 22T 20 22 17 

17 

Dax Moore134
All-American

8.800 10.100 8.0009.100 8.4009.600 54.000
16T 7T 17T 26 12T 19T 18 

18 

Quaid Gull94
AirTime

8.500 9.000 9.4008.000 9.5009.500 53.900
19T 21 23T 5T 14T 9T 19 

19 

Kenneth Rabe536
Geist

8.900 8.000 9.3008.900 9.4009.300 53.800
15 24T 19 8T 17 11 20 

20 

Trey Dumas327
Daggett

6.000 10.200 9.1008.700 8.4009.400 51.800
26 6 21T 15T 16 19T 21 

21 

Lucas Lehrer1196
Technique

8.500 8.100 8.8007.600 8.5009.000 50.500
19T 23 25 22T 18T 18 22 

22 

Carson Christiansen38
5280-No

7.600 7.900 8.8009.400 7.4008.400 49.500
24 26 16 22T 24 24 23 

23 

Antonio Wong1312
Univ Baja

7.800 9.700 9.2008.800 5.0008.500 49.000
23 13T 20 11T 22T 26 24 

24 

Trey Thompson1195
Technique

6.700 9.600 8.9006.700 8.8007.800 48.500
25 16T 26 20T 26 16 25 

25 
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ricardo Coronado1314
Univ Baja

8.100 8.000 9.1008.700 6.0008.200 48.100
22 24T 21T 15T 25 25 26 

26 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Williamson656
Gymcats

10.900 11.400 9.40010.200 9.9009.900 61.700
1 1 2T 2T 2T 2 1 

1 

Ali Bhimani655
Gymcats

10.100 10.900 9.30010.200 10.00010.200 60.700
3T 2 2T 4T 1 1 2 

2 

William Schultz67
5280-So

9.400 10.100 9.30010.600 9.5009.400 58.300
5 4 1 4T 4T 3 3 

3 

Maclane Mirrotto904
New Hope

10.100 10.400 9.0008.200 8.4007.600 53.700
3T 3 7T 7T 8 6T 4 

4 

Jason Bell976
Pacific Coast

6.700 9.800 9.0009.200 8.4009.900 53.000
9 5 4 7T 2T 6T 5 

5 

Alan Duenas1315
Univ Baja

8.700 8.800 9.4007.600 8.5009.400 52.400
6T 6 9 2T 4T 5 6 

6 

Andrew Horvatin903
New Hope

10.300 8.600 9.5008.200 7.8007.500 51.900
2 7 7T 1 9 9 7 

7 

Burke Walter403
Durango

8.700 6.300 9.2008.700 9.3008.400 50.600
6T 9 6 6 7 4 8 

8 

Nathaniel Dumas328
Daggett

7.500 6.900 9.0008.800 8.3009.200 49.700
8 8 5 7T 6 8 9 

9 
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Men / 62 / 8,9
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rokko Park571
Golden ST

8.300 9.300 9.2009.400 9.0009.300 54.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 62 / 10,11
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Mark1202
Technique

7.900 8.400 8.9008.300 8.5008.900 50.900
1 3 2 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jace Wilson96
AirTime

7.800 8.500 8.9008.200 8.5008.500 50.400
2 2 3 2T 3 1T 2 

2 

Justin Gill977
Pacific Coast

6.000 9.000 8.6008.400 7.3008.600 47.900
5 1 1 5 2 4 3 

3 

Tyler Scollay1201
Technique

6.800 8.000 8.9007.600 7.9007.600 46.800
4 5 4 2T 5 3 4 

4 

Lucas Uzcategui973
Pacific Coast

7.400 8.300 9.0000.000 7.2008.000 39.900
3 4 5 1 4 5 5 

5 
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Men / 62 / 12+
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelvin Tokarev570
Golden ST

8.300 7.900 9.4008.800 7.3008.900 50.600
2 4 1 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Caleb Vardilos978
Pacific Coast

7.900 9.100 8.6008.100 8.3008.400 50.400
3 1 3 6 4 2 2 

2 

Mateo Austin1027
SGA BAL

8.400 7.400 9.5008.600 7.3008.700 49.900
1 5 2 1 3 4T 3 

3 

Jacob Long905
New Hope

6.400 8.400 9.0007.900 8.4009.000 49.100
4 2T 4 3T 1 1 4 

4 

Finn Jacobsen1025
SGA BAL

5.000 8.400 8.8007.700 6.4006.300 42.600
5T 2T 5 5 6 6 5 

5 

Peter Kearney1026
SGA BAL

5.000 6.000 9.0005.600 8.2007.300 41.100
5T 6 6 3T 5 3 6 

6 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 6C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymcats * 187.200 31.000 33.400 31.600 28.400 31.000 31.800
1T2 1 1 2 1

2 5280-So * 185.500 31.700 31.500 31.200 28.000 31.600 31.500
3T1 2 2 1 2

3 All-American * 177.600 28.800 30.400 29.800 28.400 30.100 30.100
1T3 3 3 3 3

4 Pacific Coast * 171.600 27.900 29.300 29.200 27.600 29.800 27.800
65 4 4 4 5

5 Golden ST * 166.300 26.300 28.500 27.900 28.000 29.500 26.100
3T8 5T 5 5 7

6 Geist * 163.200 28.300 27.500 26.600 27.500 26.800 26.500
7T4 8 7 9 6

7 Univ Baja * 161.600 27.000 28.500 27.600 27.700 27.600 23.200
56 5T 6 7 11

8 AirTime * 160.800 24.900 26.100 26.500 27.500 27.800 28.000
7T9 11 8 6 4

9 Technique * 158.200 24.000 28.000 25.900 27.400 27.000 25.900
1010 7 9 8 8

10 New Hope * 154.700 26.800 27.400 24.300 27.500 24.100 24.600
7T7 9 11 11 9

11 Daggett * 148.800 20.500 27.300 24.800 26.600 26.100 23.500
1211 10 10 10 10

12 SGA BAL * 133.600 18.400 21.800 21.900 27.300 22.300 21.900
1112 12 12 12 12

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	MEET_Men_S6C_L61_A8,9
	MEET_Men_S6C_L61_A10,11
	MEET_Men_S6C_L61_A12+
	MEET_Men_S6C_L62_A8,9
	MEET_Men_S6C_L62_A10,11
	MEET_Men_S6C_L62_A12+
	TEAM_Men_S6C_LAll_AAll

